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D-Line Tidy guaina di protezione cavi flessibile 1.1m @ 32mm
bianco
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D-Line Tidy guaina di protezione cavi flessibile 1.1m @ 32mm bianco

Capitolati

Typ

Marke

Modell
Innendurchmesser
Produktlange
Produktbreite
Produkthéhe
Produktefarbe
Hauptwerkstoff
Halogenfrei
UV-bestandig
Verwendung
Zusatzfunktionen
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe
Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

23.11.2024

Kabelschutzschlauch
D-LINE

Tidy 1.1m @ 32 mm
32 mm

1100 mm

33 mm

33 mm

Weiss

Kunststoff

Nein

Nein

Innen

flexibel

1100 mm

33 mm

33 mm

0.110 Kg

Polybeutel mit Eurolochung
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